
CONGRESSIONAL  SOFTBALL  LEAGUE
Date: Location:

Visitor: Home:
Starters Pos. Substitutes
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List your team's starting line-up in the left column.  Indicate the
"Female" positions by circling the number before the woman's
name.  Indicate the Extra Hitter with an "EH" in the position column.

Starters Pos. Substitutes

 1
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12

List your team's starting line-up in the left column.  Indicate the
"Female" positions by circling the number before the woman's
name.  Indicate the Extra Hitter with an "EH" in the position column.



CONGRESSIONAL
SOFTBALL  LEAGUE Tournament

Date: Location:

Your Team:   For Opponent:
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 Team Name:____________________________
U.S. House of Representatives

31st Annual Tournament

Starters Substitutes

Pos. Name Name

 1

 2

 3

 4

 5

 6

 7

 8

 9

10

11

List your team's starting line-up in the left column.  Indicate the
"Female" positions by circling the number before the woman's
name.  Indicate the Extra Hitter with an "EH" in the position column.
Use reverse side to list additional substitutes.

Compliments of Marlo Sports
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Starters Pos. Substitutes

 1

 2

 3

 4

 5

 6

 7

 8

 9

10

11

12

List your team's starting line-up in the left column.  Indicate the
"Female" positions by circling the number before the woman's
name.  Indicate the Extra Hitter with an "EH" in the position column.

C

CF

LF

SS

3B

P

Coach

RF

2B

1B

Coach


